
SNACKBOX STUDIOS - NOT A SOUND STAGE	 	 2026 RATE SHEET

  

MOTION

SHOOT/PRELIGHT (BUILD / STRIKE) FIXED COSTS

$2,000 $1,000

CLEANING FEE 
(ONE TIME)

$250.00

STUDIO 
SUPERVISOR $350.00

*PER DAY* 
10 HOUR MINIMUM

PHOTO

SHOOT/PRELIGHT (BUILD / STRIKE) FIXED COSTS

$1,300 $500

CLEANING FEE 
(ONE TIME)

$250.00

STUDIO 
SUPERVISOR

$350.00

*PER DAY* 
10 HOUR MINIMUM

MEETINGS / FITTINGS

$800.00

INCLUDES FIXED COSTS

● TABLES / CHAIRS 
● 2X - Z RACKS 
● 1X - STEAMER

CLEANING FEE 
(ONE TIME)

$100.00

STUDIO 
SUPERVISOR

$350.00

*PER DAY* 
10 HOUR MINIMUM

OVERTIME RATES

MOTION STILLS MEETINGS

$250 PER HOUR $150 PER HOUR $100 PER HOUR

ALL RATES INCLUDE ACCESS TO MEETING ROOMS, BREAK ROOM & MAKEUP ROOM 

ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO GA SALES TAX AT 8.9%
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ALL LIGHTING & GRIP RENTALS MUST GO THROUGH CINDER 
https://www.cinderatlanta.com/ 

 

ADDITIONALS

PREP KITCHEN
INCLUDES

● Six Burner Stove Top / Oven (Gas) 
● Two Griddles (Small & Medium) 
● Two (2x6) Commercial Refrigerators 
● Two (2x5) Commercial Freezers 
● Two Bread Racks 
● Four Stainless Steel Prep Tables 
● Four Deep Fryers 
● Three Microwaves 
● MISC. Pots/Pans/Bowls/Utensils

$650 
PER DAY

PRODUCTION SUPPLIES
INCLUDES 

● x(60) Foldable Chairs 
● x(4) 10ft Tables 
● x(6) 6ft Tables 
● x(1) Steamer 
● x(2) Zracks$200 

PER DAY

ADDITIONALS

SCISSOR LIFT $250 ONE TIME FEE

EXTRA PARKING $15 PER SPOT PER DAY

GUIDELINES

● Studio Hours (7am-10:30pm)

● Stage Cyc Floor is provided as is. If painting is required, a minimum of 24 hours’ notice is 

required. (Please contact us for pricing). 

● If your vehicle footprint exceeds 25 parking spaces, additional paid parking is required.

●  NO Smoking/Drinking on site

https://www.cinderatlanta.com/
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STUDIO SPECS 

● 4,000 Sqft Filming Space 
● Cyc Wall w/Cove 32x32x16 
● Grid w/ 24 Independent Outlets 
● Wardrobe / MakeUp Room + Shower 
● Kitchen Breakroom / Flex Space 
● Upstairs Conference Room 
● A/C Controlled Stage 
● 600 Amps of Power 
● Office Spaces + Wifi 
● Two Restrooms 
● 15 Onsite Parking Spaces 
● Two Drive In Loading Bays 
● Two Onsite Dumpsters 


	STUDIO SPECS

